

9	7651017000030	RIM 2,50X18" DID BLACK 1		1.00
10	75310073217	SPOKE M5X217 -17G 18" INOX		18.00
11	75310173207	SPOKE M5X207-27G 18" INOX		18.00
12	60310072100	SPOKE NIPPLE QUADRAX M5		36.00
13	75010015000	REAR WHEEL REP. KIT		0.00
15	58410073200	RIM BAND REAR 2MM 2003		1.00
16	55003135000	PLUG FOR RIM		1.00
20	75010051045	Sprocket 45-t steel		0.00
21	0019080266S	COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26	ONLY FOR 78003023081	6.00
22	06923080003	Hex. nut DIN EN 1661 M8 WS13		6.00
23	7501005004491	SPROCKET SUPPORT CPL. SILVER		1.00
24	60110012000	SPACER BUSH. SPROCKET SUPP. 06		1.00
25	60110016000	NILOS RING 6006AV		1.00
26	0625060060	BALL BEARING 6006 DDU2CG23S6NM		2.00
27	60110014000	SPACER BUSH. SPR. SUPP. IN. 06		1.00
28	54610459000	Rubber damping block 91		6.00
29	27010060000	BRAKE DISK REAR D=240MM		1.00
30	014580060166S	SHCS ISO 14580 M6x16 SL		7.00
31	76542021000	SENSOR WHEEL ABS REAR		1.00
32	75310085144	WHEEL SPINDLE CPL.		1.00
33	60010084000	Chain tension adjuster, right,		1.00
34	60010086000	COLLAR NUT WH. SPINDLE REAR 03		1.00
35	76042125000	ABS-SENSOR		1.00
37	76910065118	chain DID 118 roll		1.00
38	76910066000	Rivet link chain DID 520 VP2-T		1.00
99	00050002079	DRIVETRAIN KIT 701 EN 15T/45T		0.00